
With God all things are possible  Matthew 19:26

Questionnaire for Parents and Carers
Year 7   |   2019/20



With God all things are possible  Matthew 19:26

My child is happy  
at this school

My child feels  
safe at this school

The school makes sure its  
pupils are well behaved

  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

62% 60% 53%

37% 38% 45%

1% 1%1% 1% 1%
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The school makes me aware  
of what my child will learn  

during the year

The school has high expectations 
for my child

My child has begun to develop 
their understanding of the  

secondary curriculum

  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

32%

60%

48%

44%

37%

48%

9%

15%

2%1% 2% 2%
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This evening has been useful to 
support my child in Year 7

There is a good range of  
subjects available to my child  

at this school

My child can take part in clubs 
and activities at this school

  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

52%

50%

45%

44%
48%

2%

45%

1%1% 2% 1%1%
1%

7%



With God all things are possible  Matthew 19:26

I know who to get in touch with 
if I have any questions about  

my child

The retreat to Linnet Clough  
was useful to settle my child  

into St James’

The school has supported my 
child’s move from Primary school

  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

44%

65%

60%
46%

31%

35%

5%
1% 4% 2%2% 2% 3%
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  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know  Yes              No

I would recommend this school 
to another parent based on our 

experience so far

My child has SEND and the 
school gives them the support 

they need

97%

25%

42%

3%

8%

25%
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St James’ Catholic High School
St James’ Way, Cheadle Hulme,  
Cheadle, Cheshire, SK8 6PZ

0161 482 6900
www.stjamescheadle.co.uk

“The transition has been much 
better than we expected”

“I think the transition has been 
excellent and my son has settled 
in quickly. Thank you.”

“I have recommended the school 
to a number of parents”

“I can’t think of any way that the 
transition from Primary School 
could have been better”


